Vasa Orden av Amerika Logen Gotland nr 624. Tiansteman och funktiondrer 2022. RevC

Ordférande

Vice ordfoérande

Protokollsekreterare

Monica Palmo
Roger Larsson

Bo Jacobson

0708811857

0706936767

0705353619

Talluddskviar 18 A 62141 Visby
Ojagatan 18 62143 Visby

Gesallgatan 10 62139 Visby

monica.palmo@regionblekinge.se

rogga.larsson@gmail.com

bojax@telia.com

Bitr. protokollsekreterare  Monia Cederblad Larsson 0733865775 Ojagatan 18 62143 Visby monia.cederblad70@gmail.com
Finanssekreterare Bengt Bjorkander 0727009052 Sndckgardsvagen 64 62141 Visby bjorkander.bengt@gmail.com
Kassor Birgitta Andersson 0736531562 Snackgardsvagen 64 62141 Visby baankjell@hotmail.com
Ceremonimastare Hans Fernstrom 0705518438 Byrumsgatan 12 A 62158 Visby hasse@addmin.se

Kulturledare Birgitta Tell 0707298567 Vibble Drejargatan 21 62259 Visby birgittatell50@gmail.com
Kaplan Claes Goran Haglund 0704911815 Talluddskviar 18 A 62141 Visby rgc742@hotmail.com

Bitr. kaplan Lars-Inge Andersson 0706714692 Segebadengatan 8 62139 Visby lars-inge.andersson@telia.com
Bitr. ceremonimastare Lars Tell 0702110391 Vibble Drejargatan 21 62259 Visby lars.tell@telia.com

Bitr. ceremonimastare 2 Gustav Pettersson 0701911003 Kung Magnus vag 36 62139 Visby gustavskaggs@gmail.com

Bitr. kulturledare Britt-Marie Botvalde 0707510383 Sodra Murgatan 25 62157 Visby britt-marie.botvalde@hotmail.com
Musikmastare Kjell A Andersson 0702125489 Snackgardsvagen 64 62141 Visby baankjell@hotmail.com

Bitr. musikmastare Owe Bjorkander 0705306717 Djuplundavag 6 62150 Visby owe.bjorkander@tele2.se

Bitr. musikmastare 2 Gustav Pettersson 0701911003 Kung Magnus vag 36 62139 Visby gustavskaggs@gmail.com




Inre vakt

Yttre vakt

Fore detta ordférande

Standarbarare kors

Standarbarare karve

Bitrddande standarbéarare

Bitréadande standarbarare

Fortroendemani ar

Fortroendeman 2 ar

Fortroendeman3 ar

Kjell Gardelius

Ewa Fernstréom
Birgitta Asklander
Kristina Bjorkander
Britt Marie Botvalde
Ann Tell

Gunilla Hedqvist
Harry Hanell

Barbro Bjorkander

Hans Klintbom

0703272360

0706531078

0706228868

0730619186

0707510383

0707227720

0705261611

0706902815

0702927293

0704476760

Korgmakaregatan 48 62153 Visby gardelius.kjell@telia.com

Byrumsgatan 12 A 62158 Visby ewa@addmin.se

Stora Torneqvior 1 62137 Visby birgitta.asklander@gmail.com

Snackgardsvagen 64 62141 Visby kristinabjorkander@yahoo.se

Sédra Murgatan 25 62157 Visby

britt-marie.botvalde@hotmail.com

Langs vag 13 62150 Visby ann@tellab.se

Hejdeby Suderbys 248 62176 Visby guro.hedqvist@gmail.com

Styrmansgatan 317 62151 Visby harry.hanelll@gmail.com

Horsne St Morrbys 204 62258 Romakloster barbro.bjorkander@telia.com

Vibble Vavaregatan 11 62259 Visby hans.klintbom@gmail.com

Revisor Bjorn Orleifsson 0702378075 Lyegatan 12 62143 Visby bjorn@orleifson.se
Revisor Christer Martinsson (ordf) 0705518333 Kung Magnus vag 26 62139 Visby 0498218333 @telia.com
Revisorssuppleant Rolf Enstrom 0703149374 Syrengatan 10 62144 Visby rolfenstrom@telia.com
Hemsidan/IT Roger Larsson 0706936767 Ojagatan 18 62143 Visby rogga.larsson@gmail.com
Distrikt 19

DM/DD Maggie Ahlin Thelin 0733858697 Sikuddsvagen 12 61690 Aby maggieahlinthelin@gmail.com

DS Birgit Hellstrom 0705691221 Kungsgatan 44 50335 Boras hellstrombirgitl@gmail.com

VDS Per Wingren 0739600721 Bjorkgatan 7 61433 Soderkoping  pas.wingren@gmail.com

Redaktor Pia Norrman 0705440234 Galonvagen 24 16873 Bromma piabromma@gmail.com




Logelokal: Nunnegrand 4, 62126 Visby
Postadress: PS Bo Jacobson, Gesallgatan 10, 62139 Visby

BG:744-7436

Medlemskommitté

Presskommitté

Medaljkommitté

Stipendiekommitté

Vasaarkivets vanner

Arkivkommitté

Nomineringskommitté

Cristina Malmqvist
Christina Ahrling
Ann Jakobsson

Bo Jacobson

Monia Cederblad Larsson

Bengt Bjorkander (smk)

Kjell U Andersson
Per-Inge Kolmodin

Styrelsen
Birgitta Asklander

Birgitta Asklander
Bo Jacobson

Hans Klintbom (smk)
Bengt Bjorkander
Birgitta Tell

0705228135
0731834801
0733571662

0705353619
0733865775

0727009052
0706480909
0704933621

0706228868

0706228868
0705353619

0704476760
0727009052
0707298567

Stengardevagen 24 62265 Gotl Tofta
Vibble Snidaregatan 14 62259 Visby
Linnégatan 10 62145 Visby

Gesallgatan 10 62139 Visby
Ojagatan 18 62143 Visby

Sandovagen 2 62150 Visby
Kung Magnus vag 42 1101 62139 Visby
Violvagen 15 62150 Visby

Stora Torneqvior 1 62137 Visby

Stora Torneqvior 1 62137 Visby
Gesallgatan 10 62139 Visby

Vibble Vavaregatan 11 62259 Visby
Sandovagen 2 62150 Visby
Vibble Drejargatan 21 62259 Visby

christina.malmgqvist@hotmail.com

christina.ahrling@telia.com

ann.m.jakobsson@outlook.com

bojax@telia.com

monia.cederblad70@gmail.com

bjorkander.bengt@gmail.com

kjelluandersson@hotmail.com

pikolmodin@telia.com

birgitta.asklander@gmail.com

birgitta.asklander@gmail.com
bojax@telia.com

hans.klintbom@gmail.com

bjorkander.bengt@gmail.com

birgittatell50@gmail.com



